HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLURB

it RES

Habsburg Asia Company Ltd Summer Saturday Series 2023 - 3 June 2023
Race Officer of the Day - Rob Allen

Provisional Results - IRC Division
Race 1 - IRC Start time: 13:10:00

Rank Sail No Boat

0 N O o0k~ WON -

Rank

© 00 NOoO O WODN -

_a a4 A
w N = O

Rank

SO b WON -

1832
2558
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1661
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Sail No
2092
1219
4735
220
1341
2278
4498
2343
190
1301
346
1299
6135

Sail No
59
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Dexter Il
Nightshift
Out of Africa
Juggerknot
Oceans Five
Kiasu
X-Terminator
Arcturus+

IRC rating
1.021

1.08

1.134

1.096
1.083
1.103
0.974

1.126

Finish

13:52:39
13:50:30
13:49:44
13:51:29
13:54:41
13:55:00
14:01:09
13:54:16

Race 1 - HKPN Start time: 13:15:00
HKPN rating Finish

Boat

Pepper & Salt
Happy King
Bucephalus
Jazz - Team Buckshot
Jibulai

AmaZe
Harpseal
Coral Harbour
Mystique
Ricochet
Serendipity
Baring Asia 2
Ichiban

Boat
Dragonfly
Elfie

Mei Fei

Eaux de Vives
Kamloong

Fei Chi

1441
1236
1347
1326
1217
1171
1283
1344
1546
1200
1052
1150
1279

13:59:53
13:55:01
13:59:27
13:58:59
13:56:37
13:55:20
13:59:28
14:01:38
14:09:34
13:58:09
13:55:23
13:59:39
RET

Course No.6  TWA: 130°
Corrected Points

Elapsed
0:42:39
0:40:30
0:39:44
0:41:29
0:44:41
0:45:00
0:51:09
0:44:16

Elapsed
0:44:53
0:40:01
0:44:27
0:43:59
0:41:37
0:40:20
0:44:28
0:46:38
0:54:34
0:43:09
0:40:23
0:44:39
RET

0:43:33
0:43:44
0:45:03
0:45:28
0:48:24
0:49:38
0:49:49
0:49:51

Provisional Results - HKPN Division
Course No. 6 TWA: 130°

Corrected Points

0:31:09
0:32:23
0:33:00
0:33:10
0:34:12
0:34:27
0:34:40
0:34:42
0:35:18
0:35:58
0:38:23
0:38:50
RET

Provisional Results - Dragon Class
Race 1 - Dragon Start time: 13:20:00

Finish

14:01:17
14:02:46
14:03:26
14:04:18
14:07:05
14:13:27

Course No. 6  TWA: 130°

Elapsed
0:41:17
0:42:46
0:43:26
0:44:18
0:47:05
0:53:27

Wind: 8.5 kt
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Wind: 8.5 kt
Points
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Remarks

No spinnaker

Retired at 13:52:58

Remarks



HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
it RES

Habsburg Asia Company Ltd Summer Saturday Series 2023 - 3 June 2023

Race Officer of the Day - Rob Allen

Provisional Results - IRC Division
Race 2 - IRC Start time: 14:20:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 130° Wind: 8.5 kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 2586 Out of Africa 1.134 14:56:08 0:36:08 0:40:59 1
2 1832 Dexter Il 1.021 15:01:13 0:41:13 0:42:05 2
3 2558 Nightshift 1.08 14:59:11 0:39:11 0:42:19 3
4 2565 Arcturus+ 1.126 14:58:53 0:38:53 0:43:47 4
5 1661 X-Terminator 0.974 15:05:55 0:45:55 0:44:43 5
6 2136 Kiasu 1.103 15:01:56 0:41:56 0:46:15 6
7 1281 Juggerknot 1.096 15:02:19 0:42:19 0:46:23 7
8 2298 Oceans Five 1.083 15:03:03 0:43:03 0:46:37 8
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Provisional Results - HKPN Division
Race 2 - HKPN Start time: 14:25:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 130° Wind: 8.5 kt

Boat HKPN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
Jibulai 1217 15:01:21 0:36:21 0:29:52 1

Bucephalus 1347 15:05:51 0:40:51 0:30:20 2

Pepper & Salt 1441 15:09:02 0:44:02 0:30:33 3

Mystique 1546 15:12:33 0:47:33 0:30:46 4 No spinnaker
Serendipity 1052 14:58:28 0:33:28 0:31:49 5

Ricochet 1200 15:03:52 0:38:52 0:32:23 6.5

Coral Harbour 1344 15:08:32 0:43:32 0:32:23 6.5

Harpseal 1283 15:06:36 0:41:36 0:32:25

AmaZe 1171 15:03:09 0:38:09 0:32:35 9

Jazz - Team Buckshot 1326 15:08:42 0:43:42 0:32:57 10

Ichiban 1279 15:07:16 0:42:16 0:33:02 11 No spinnaker
Happy King 1236 15:06:02 0:41:02 0:33:12 12

Baring Asia 2 1156 15:07:45 0:42:45 0:36:59 13 No spinnaker

Provisional Results - Dragon Class
Race 2 - Dragon Start time: 14:30:00 Course No. 6 TWA: 130° Wind: 8.5 kt

Boat Finish Elapsed Points Remarks
Dragonfly 15:09:10 0:39:10 1
Eaux de Vives 15:09:20 0:39:20 2
Mei Fei 15:09:23 0:39:23 3
Elfie 15:10:02 0:40:02 4
Kamloong 15:10:49 0:40:49 5
Fei Chi 15:17:15 0:47:15 6



